Applications
Intended for use in housing electrical
controls, instruments, components,
and associated wiring, these enclosures
incorporate hinged doors which provide
convenient access. Designed for indoor
or outdoor use in protecting components
from dust, dirt, oil, and

Listings
•	UL 508, 4, 12, and 13 [UL file E64791]
•	NEMA/EEMAC 4, 12, and 13
•	JIC EL-1-71
Note: For current listings, please see
NEMA 4, 12, and 13
Single-Door Wall-Mount
NEMA 4, 12, and 13 Single-Door Wall-Mount
Part Number Price Enclosure Size HxWxD Painted Steel
Subpanel
Stainless Steel
Subpanel
Galvanized
Subpanel Perforated Subpanel
N4161206 $459.00 16.00 x 12.00 x 7.03 [406 x 305 x 179] NP1612 NP1612SS NP1612G NP1612PP
N4161208 $481.00 16.00 x 12.00 x 9.03 [406 x 305 x 229] NP1612 NP1612SS NP1612G NP1612PP
N4161606 $494.00 16.00 x 16.00 x 7.03 [406 x 406 x 179] NP1616 NP1616SS NP1616G NP1616PP
N4162006 $525.00 16.00 x 20.00 x 7.03 [406 x 508 x 179] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
N4201606 $529.00 20.00 x 16.00 x 7.03 [508 x 406 x 179] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
N4201608 $558.00 20.00 x 16.00 x 9.03 [508 x 406 x 229] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
N4201610 $587.00 20.00 x 16.00 x 11.03 [508 x 406 x 280] NP2016 NP2016SS NP2016G NP2016PP
N4202006 $571.00 20.00 x 20.00 x 7.03 [508 x 508 x 179] NP2020 NP2020SS NP2020G NP2020PP
N4202008 $603.00 20.00 x 20.00 x 9.03 [508 x 508 x 229] NP2020 NP2020SS NP2020G NP2020PP
N4202408 $655.00 20.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [508 x 610 x 229] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
N4241206 $522.00 24.00 x 12.00 x 7.03 [610 x 305 x 179] NP1224 — NP1224G —
N4241606 $571.00 24.00 x 16.00 x 7.03 [610 x 406 x 179] NP2416 NP2416SS NP2416G —
N4242006 $631.00 24.00 x 20.00 x 7.03 [610 x 508 x 179] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
N4242008 $661.00 24.00 x 20.00 x 9.03 [610 x 508 x 229] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
N4242010 $691.00 24.00 x 20.00 x 11.03 [610 x 508 x 280] NP2420 NP2420SS NP2420G NP2420PP
N4242406 $680.00 24.00 x 24.00 x 7.03 [610 x 610 x 179] NP2424 NP2424SS NP2424G NP2424PP
N4242408 $700.00 24.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [610 x 610 x 229] NP2424 NP2424SS NP2424G NP2424PP
N4243008 $785.00 24.00 x 30.00 x 9.03 [610 x 762 x 229] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
Notes: Subpanels must be ordered separately.
Dimensions in inches [millimeters]
Letters in table correspond to letters on dimensional drawings.
Shipping Schedule

Note: Do NOT use NPxxxxC subpanels in NEMA 1, NEMA 4 and 4X, and
NEMA 12 enclosures. For example: Subpanel NP1612C will not fit enclosure.
WA161206FM (NP1612 is the correct subpanel). Only use NPxxxx subpanels
in NEMA 1, NEMA 4 and 4X, and NEMA 12 enclosures.
NEMA 4, 12, and 13 Single-Door Wall-Mount
Part Number Price Enclosure Size HxWxD Painted Steel
Subpanel
Stainless Steel
Subpanel
Galvanized
Subpanel Perforated Subpanel
N4302006 $689.00 30.00 x 20.00 x 7.03 [762 x 508 x 179] NP3020 NP3020SS NP3020G —
N4302008 $736.00 30.00 x 20.00 x 9.03 [762 x 508 x 229] NP3020 NP3020SS NP3020G —
N4302406 $754.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 7.03 [762 x 610 x 179] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
N4302408 $792.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [762 x 610 x 229] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
N4302410 $836.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 11.03 [762 x 610 x 280] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
N4302412 $864.00 30.00 x 24.00 x 13.03 [762 x 610 x 331] NP3024 NP3024SS NP3024G NP3024PP
N4303008 $869.00 30.00 x 30.00 x 9.03 [762 x 762 x 229] NP3030 NP3030SS NP3030G NP3030PP
N4362406 $828.00 36.00 x 24.00 x 7.03 [914 x 610 x 179] NP3624 NP3624SS NP3624G NP3624PP
N4362408 $854.00 36.00 x 24.00 x 9.03 [914 x 610 x 229] NP3624 NP3624SS NP3624G NP3624PP
N4363008 $960.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 9.03 [914 x 762 x 229] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
N4363010 $1,013.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 11.03 [914 x 762 x 280] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
N4363012 $1,066.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 13.03 [914 x 762 x 331] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
N4363016 $1,205.00 36.00 x 30.00 x 17.03 [914 x 762 x 433] NP3630 NP3630SS NP3630G NP3630PP
N4423008 $1,053.00 42.00 x 30.00 x 9.03 [1067 x 762 x 229] NP4230 NP4230SS NP4230G NP4230PP
N4423608 $1,206.00 42.00 x 36.00 x 9.03 [1067 x 914 x 229] NP4236 NP4236SS NP4236G NP4236PP
N4483010 $1,241.00 48.00 x 30.00 x 11.03 [1219 x 762 x 280] NP4830 — NP4830G —
N4483608 $1,315.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 9.03 [1219 x 914 x 229] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
N4483610 $1,385.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 11.03 [1219 x 914 x 280] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
N4483612 $1,415.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 13.03 [1219 x 914 x 331] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
N4483616 $1,551.00 48.00 x 36.00 x 17.03 [1219 x 914 x 433] NP4836 NP4836SS NP4836G NP4836PP
N4603608 $1,535.00 60.00 x 36.00 x 9.03 [1524 x 914 x 229] NP6036 NP6036SS NP6036G NP6036PP
N4603610 $1,659.00 60.00 x 36.00 x 11.03 [1524 x 914 x 280] NP6036 NP6036SS NP6036G NP6036PP
N4603616 $1,804.00 60.00 x 36.00 x 17.03 [1524 x 914 x 433] NP6036 NP6036SS NP6036G NP6036PP
Notes: Subpanels must be ordered separately.